Air Preparation System
P3L Lite Series
Fully Modular with 1/4” Body Ports
Catalogue  PDE2661TCUK    February 2016
2
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2661TCUK

RegulatorFilter
ManifoldRegulatorFilter
 Description Order code BSPP Order code NPT Weight (g)
 1/4” P3LMA12020C P3LMA92020C 95
19
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2661TCUK
P3L Lite Series Air Preparation System
Accessories Kits
Description   Order Code
Panel Mount Nut (Plastic)  P3LKA00MP
Panel Mount Nut (Aluminium)  P3LKA00MM
5µ Element Kit   P3LKA00ESE
40µ Element Kit  P3LKA00ESG
0.01µ Element Kit  P3LKA00ESC
Adsorber Element Kit P3LKA00ESA
Individual mounting bracket fits - Filter & Lubricator P3LKA00MW
Angle mounting bracket fits - Regulator & Filter Regulator P3LKA00MR
Gauge 0 - 2 bar KZ8810-00
Gauge 0 - 4 bar KZ8811-00
Gauge 0 - 10 bar KZ8813-00
Modular connector kit fits -
Regulator or Filter Regulator + Filter or Lubricator P3LKA00CB1
Regulator or Filter Regulator + Manifold + Filter or Lubricator P3LKA00CB2
Regulator or Filter Regulator + Filter + Filter P3LKA00CB3
Filter + Lubricator P3LKA00CB4
Catalogue PDE2661TCUK  -  V1  -  February 2016
Your local authorized Parker distributor
© 2016 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Parker Hannifin Ltd.